LIST OF RECEIPTS REMAINING WITH THE HIGH COMMISSION FOR FLOOD RELIEF
DONATIONS
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36.
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39.

NAME

Dr S Werapitiya

Mr. ]. P. Wijesekara

Ms. Kushani Mahesha

Mr. Udaya Walpita

Mr. Nalaka Kolamunna
Ms. Viji Jayawardena

Ms. Janitha Yatawara

Mr. Dharshana Hewawitta
Mr. Asanka Ginimalage

. Mr. Nishantha Madura

. Mr. Dhammika Devapriya
. Ms. Gayani Bandara

. Mr. ]J.A. Hewavitharana

. Mr. Mohan obeysekara

. Mr. Oshada Panapitiya

. Mr. Chandrasiri

. Mr. Wijesooriya

. Ms. Lalitha Jayawera

. Mr. Shanaka Udagedara

. Mr. Sumedha Rajakaruna
. Mr. Arumadu de Silva

. Mr. Sisira Gunasekara

. Ms. Anoma Gunawardena
. Mr. Gihan Piyatunga

. Ms. Shabna Rajapaksha

. Mr. Sankha Rajapaksha

. Mr. Nalin Perera

. Mr. Jayawardena

. Mr. Mahesh Jayawickrama
. Mr. Sampath Chaminda

. Ms. Shiromi Fernando

. Ms. Sumithra

. Mr. LM.A.D. Chandrasena
. Ms .A Thiedeinan

. Mr. Meffanakla

Name unknown
Name unknown
Name unknown

Name unknown/Bendigo Bank

Receipt No

1/U 083366
1/U 083367
1/U 083368
1/U 083369
1/U 083370
1/U 083388
1/U 083389
1/U 083390
1/U 083391
1/U 083392
1/U 083393
1/U 083394
1/U 083395
1/U 083396
1/U 083397
1/U 083402
1/U 083403
1/U 083404
1/U 083405
1/U 083407
1/U 083409
1/U 083410
1/U 083412
1/U 083417
1/U 083420
1/U 083442
1/U 083452
1/U 083474
1/U 083475
1/U 083489
1/U 083498
1/U 083500
1/U 083501
1/U 083509
1/U 083511

1/U 083512
1/U 083674
1/U 083715
1/U 083813

Receipt Date

23.05.2016
23.05.2016
23.05.2016
23.05.2016
23.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
24.05.2016
25.05.2016
26.05.2016
27.05.2016
27.05.2016
27.05.2016
30.05.2016
30.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016
31.05.2016

31.05.2016
23.06.2016
01.07.2016
15.07.2016



